Gear Boxes
Gear Boxes
Gear BoxesGear Boxes
Gear Boxes
EN
DE
GEAR BOXES FOR AC SERVO MOTORS
SIGMA SERIES

Code Designation
4 YASKAWA SIGMA SERIES | GEARBOXES FOR AC SERVO DRIVES
Model Number Keys for Planetary Gears
Gear Type
ECO Planetary Gear Single Stage Y00
ECO Planetary Gear Two Stage YZ0
ECO Planetary Gear Three Stage YZZ
ECO Planetary Gear One Stage bevelled YK0
ECO Planetary Gear Two Stage bevelled YZK
ECO Planetary Gear Three Stage bevelled YMK
Pure Low Backlash Planetary Gear Single Stage YU0
Pure Low Backlash Planetary Gear Two Stage YUZ
Gear Size
EC
O
40 mm 22
60 mm 23
80 mm 24
115 mm 25
160 mm 26
Pu
re
55 mm 43
61 mm 44
75 mm 45
100 mm 46
140 mm 47
160 mm 48
623Y00 R
Suitable for YASKAWA Motor Type
Select the motor from the
“Motor Selection” table and
add the “Motor Code” letter.
A
B
C
|
S
Backlash
Reduced backlash R
005
Pure ECO Gear Ratio
Single
stage
Single
Stage
i = 3 003 *
i = 4 004
i = 5 005
i = 7 007
i = 10 010
Two
Stage
Two
Stage
i = 9 009
i = 12 012 *
i = 15 015 *
i = 16 016
i = 20 020
i = 25 025
i = 28 028
i = 30 030 *
i = 35 035
i = 40 040
i = 50 050
i = 70 070
Three
Stage
i = 100 100
A A
Gear Shaft
Straight without Key